
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Thursday, January 18, 2018 2:16 AM 
Karyna Shuliak 

Re: Atlantic grill closes 

Wow. Ok thanks for letting us know. 

Sent from my iPhone 

> On Jan 17, 2018, at 9:13 PM, Karyna Shuliak wro=e: 

> It looks like Atlantic grill on UES is permanently closed now!!:( There i= only one on UWS. 
> So we are left with Kappo Masa for sushi lunches now... But it only opens a= 12pm. 
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